
MENU



ORDER FROM YOUR 
TABLE AND WE?LL BRING 

YOUR MEAL TO YOU!
J UST SCAN THE QR CODE WITH 
YOUR PHONE CAMERA OR VISIT 

AVCMENU.COM/ EPH

Please note: all credit , debit  card and 
Me&u?mobile order t ransact ions incur a 

bank surcharge fee of 1.1%+GST. EFTPOS 
(must insert  card & select  cheque or 

savings) and The Pass t ransact ions are 
surcharge free. 

10% public holiday surcharge applies.

(V) VEGETARIAN | (VO) VEGETARIAN OPTION
(VG) VEGAN  | (VGO) VEGAN OPTION

(LG) LOW GLUTEN | (LGO) LOW GLUTEN OPTION
(LD) LOW DAIRY | (LDO) LOW DAIRY OPTION

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances. 
We?ll do our very best  to accommodate them, but  as our menu is 

prepared freshly in kitchen, there may be t race allergens. Due to this, 
please note that  we are unable to ensure Gluten Free and/or Dairy Free, 

however we do offer Low Gluten and Low Dairy meals and opt ions.



STARTERS
GARLIC & HERB BREAD V 

GARLIC & HERB BREAD V 
+ cheese 

GARLIC & HERB BREAD 
+ cheese & bacon

WOODFIRED GARLIC 
FLATBREAD LD, V
basil pesto, olive oil, aged balsamic

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN RIBS
BBQ bourbon, maple glaze, charred corn
salsa, aioli, crispy chicken skin

POPCORN CAULIFLOWER LD, LG, V, VG
crispy caulif lower, vegan chipot le aioli, 
crispy leek 

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI  LD, LG
herbed aioli, lemon

TWICE COOKED PORK BELLY  LD, LG
green tomato and jalapeno relish, spring onion

GRILLED QLD PRAWNS LG
lemon butter, avocado puree, watercress

SKIN ON 
FRENCH FRIES LD, LG, VO, VGO
aioli or gravy

GRAZING BOARD  LGO, VO, VGO 
salami, shaved leg ham, aged cheddar, 
marinated olives, cornichons, hummus, 
woodfire flat  bread

TOMATO 
BRUSCHETTA  LDO, V, VGO
toasted sourdough, stracciatella, 
balsamic glaze, olive oil, basil

SALADS 
CAESAR SALAD LGO, VO 
baby cos, bacon, croutons, parmesan,
soft  egg, anchovies

ROASTED PUMPKIN
SALAD LDO, LG, V, VGO
heirloom cherry tomatoes, cucumber, 
onion, quinoa, mixed let tuce, pepitas, 
goats curd, olive oil, pomegranate molasses

CHARRED CORN AND 
AVOCADO SALAD LD, LGO, V
baby cos, cucumber, heirloom cherry 
tomatoes, onion, crispy tort illa, 
vegan chipot le dressing

GREEN BOWL LD, LG, V, VGO 
charred broccolini, baby spinach, 
gem let tuce, brown rice, heirloom cherry 
tomatoes, red onion, toasted cashews, 

PIZZA 
MARGHERITA LDO, LGO, V, VGO 
Napoli sauce, bocconcini, basil, olive oil

MEATLOVERS  LDO, LGO 
Napoli, mozzarella, shaved leg ham, salami, 
pork and fennel sausage, smoky BBQ sauce

SPICY PEPPERONI LDO, LGO 
Napoli, mozzarella, pepperoni, nduja, 
wild roquette, hot  honey drizzle

ROASTED PUMPKIN LDO, LGO, V, VGO
Napoli, mozzarella, caramelized onion, 
Persian feta, balsamic glaze

TROPICAL LDO, LGO 
Napoli, mozzarella, smoked ham, pineapple

SALSICCIA AND SALAMI LDO, LGO
Napoli, mozzarella, salami, pork and fennel 
sausage, wild roquette, Grana Padano

EGGPLANT 
PARMIGIANA LDO, LGO, V, VGO
Napoli, mozzarella, char grilled eggplant, 
cherry tomato, stracciatella, basil

BURGERS & SANGAS
EP SMASH BURGER LGO 
smashed beef patty, American cheese, 
oak let tuce, tomato, pickles, milk bun, 
EP special burger sauce

SOUTHERN FRIED
CHICKEN BURGER LGO
buttermilk fried chicken, oak let tuce, tomato, 
American cheddar, chipot le mayo, milk bun

STEAK SANDWICH LGO 
Angus rump, bacon, onion, egg, let tuce, 
tomato, BBQ sauce, toasted milk bread

VEGAN BURGER LD, LGO, V, VG
pumpkin patty, oak let tuce, tomato, pickle, 
vegan aioli, vegan milk bun

SMASHED WORKS BURGER LGO 
smashed beef patty, American cheese, 
oak let tuce, tomato, pickles, beetroot, 
pineapple, fried egg, bacon, milk bun, 
smoky BBQ sauce

NY REUBEN SANDWICH LGO 
toasted NY rye, pastrami, sauerkraut, 
pickles, Swiss cheese, russian dressing

10 .5

11.5

12.5

10

18

15

17

18

22

11

27

16

23

23

23

23

21

27

26

24

23

24

 24

24

25

26

23

27

26



MAINS 
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
shaved ham, napoli, mozzarella, 
garden salad, chips

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL  LDO
garden salad, chips, gravy, lemon

BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
garden salad, chips, tartare, lemon

SALT & PEPPER SQUID LD, LG
garden salad, lemon, aioli, chips

AMERICAN PORK RIBS LD, LG
full rack of pork ribs, smoky BBQ and peach 
sauce, charred corn on the cob, chips

PAN FRIED AUSTRALIAN 
BARRAMUNDI LG
white bean puree, leek fondant, dill oil, lemon

PESTO CREAM 
GNOCCHI  LDO, LG, V, VGO
basil pesto, garlic cream, cherry tomatoes, 
baby spinach, Grana Padano, olive oil

CHICKEN ROULADE LG
rolled chicken thigh, Italian pork and 
fennel stuffing, creamy mash, broccolini, 
red wine jus, crispy chicken skin

CLAM AND PRAWN SPAGHETTI LDO
garlic cream sauce, cherry tomatoes, fresh dill

CAULIFLOWER CURRY  LD, V, VG
coconut chickpea caulif lower curry, 
fragrant  rice, crunchy chickpeas, 
charred rot i

GRILL 
Served with your choice of 
chips & garden salad OR sour cream 
jacket potato & greens.
Sauces: Mushroom, Peppercorn, 
Gravy, Red Wine Jus, Bearnaise

250G RUMP LDO, LG 
120 days grain fed, MB2+, QLD

250G RIB FILLET LDO, LG
120 days grain fed, QLD

400G RUMP STEAK  LDO, LG
120 days grain fed, MB2+, QLD

30

27

29

26.5

47

37

26

29

34

26

34

51

48

7

14

12

13

13

12

14

16

16

14

SIDES
BAKED POTATO LDO, LG, V, VGO 
sour cream, chives

SAUTEED GREENS LG, V, VGO

 wild roquette, olive oil, Grana Padano

CHARRED STREET CORN LD, LG, V, VG
vegan chipot le aioli, chives

ONION RINGS  LD, V 
chipot le aioli

SWEET POTATO FRIES LDO, LG, V, VGO
sour cream, sweet chilli

CREAMY MASHED POTATO LG, V
chives, olive oil

DESSERTS 
APPLE PIE SPRING ROLLS LDO, V, VGO
salted caramel sauce, vanilla bean ice cream

PASSIONFRUIT TART  V
raspberry coulis, mango sorbet

CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE LG, V
chocolate sauce, salted caramel ice cream

SUMMER PAVLOVA  LD, LG, V
passionfruit  coulis, summer fruits sorbet, 

mango sorbet, fresh berries



KIDS 
KIDS BOLOGNESE LDO 
cheese

CHEESE AND VEGETABLE
PLATE LDO, LG, V, VGO
tasty cheese cubes, cucumber st icks, 
carrot  st icks, hummus, rice crackers

TERIYAKI CHICKEN 
RICE BOWL LD, LG
grilled teriyaki chicken, fragrant  rice

KIDS DAGWOOD DOGS 
2 dagwood dogs, chips, tomato sauce

MINI BEEF PIE 
mini beef pie, creamy mash, tomato sauce

KIDS FISH LD 
battered fish, chips, tomato sauce

KIDS NUGGETS LD 
tempura chicken nuggets, 
chips, tomato sauce

JACKET POTATO LDO, LG, V, VGO 
baked beans, cheese

BBQ CHICKEN SKEWER  LD, LG 
chips, grilled corn

TOMATO SPAGHETTI  LD, V 
napoli sauce

THICKSHAKES 
SALTED CARAMEL 9
Vanilla Ice cream, milk, caramel sauce, 
f laky sea salt , whipped cream, cherry, 
caramel drizzle

VANILLA 9 LG

Vanilla Ice cream, milk, 
whipped cream, cherry

CHOCOLATE 9 LG

Vanilla Ice Cream, milk, chocolate syrup, 
whipped cream, cherry, chocolate drizzle

STRAWBERRY 9 LG

Vanilla Ice cream, milk, st rawberry syrup, 
whipped cream, fresh strawberry

OREO 9
Vanilla Ice cream, milk, oreos, 
whipped cream, cherry

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

9

9

9

9

9

Choose a sauce

SAUCES
chocolate
caramel
strawberry

Choose 3 toppings

TOPPINGS
rainbow sprinkles
mini marshmallows
oreo cookie crumbs
froot  loops
sour worms
m&m?s
jelly beans

ICE CREAM
5VANILLA SOFT SERVE

includes sauce + 3 toppings 


	JVEVE_MainMenu-JUL25
	New Page
	New Page
	New Page
	New Page
	New Page


