EVERTON PARK — Hotel —

MENU



ORDER FROM YOUR TABLE AND WE'LL BRING YOUR MEAL TO YOU!

JUST SCAN THE QR CODE WITH YOUR PHONE CAMERA OR VISIT AVCMENU.COM/EPH

Please note: all credit, debit card and Me&u mobile order transactions incur a bank surcharge fee of 1.1%+GST. EFTPOS (must insert card & select cheque or savings) and The Pass transactions are surcharge free.

10% public holiday surcharge applies.

(V) VEGETARIAN | (VO) VEGETARIAN OPTION (VG) VEGAN | (VGO) VEGAN OPTION (LG) LOW GLUTEN | (LGO) LOW GLUTEN OPTION (LD) LOW DAIRY | (LDO) LOW DAIRY OPTION

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances. We'll do our very best to accommodate them, but as our menu is prepared freshly in kitchen, there may be trace allergens. Due to this, please note that we are unable to ensure Gluten Free and/or Dairy Free, however we do offer Low Gluten and Low Dairy meals and options.

STARTERS

GARLIC & HERB BREAD v	10.5
GARLIC & HERB BREAD v + cheese	11.5
GARLIC & HERB BREAD + cheese & bacon	12.5
WOODFIRED GARLIC FLATBREAD LD, V basil pesto, olive oil, aged balsamic	10
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN RIBS BBQ bourbon, maple glaze, charred corn salsa, aioli, crispy chicken skin	18
POPCORN CAULIFLOWER LD, LG, V, VG crispy cauliflower, vegan chipotle aioli, crispy leek	15
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI LD, LG herbed aioli, lemon	17
TWICE COOKED PORK BELLY LD, LG green tomato and jalapeno relish, spring onion	18
GRILLED QLD PRAWNS LG lemon butter, avocado puree, watercress	22
SKIN ON FRENCH FRIES LD, LG, VO, VGO aioli or gravy	11
GRAZING BOARD LGO, VO, VGO salami, shaved leg ham, aged cheddar, marinated olives, cornichons, hummus, woodfire flat bread	27
TOMATO BRUSCHETTA LDO, V, VGO toasted sourdough, stracciatella, balsamic glaze, olive oil, basil	16
SALADS	
CAESAR SALAD LGO, VO baby cos, bacon, croutons, parmesan, soft egg, anchovies	23
ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD LDO, LG, V, VGO heirloom cherry tomatoes, cucumber, onion, quinoa, mixed lettuce, pepitas, goats curd, olive oil, pomegranate molasses	23
CHARRED CORN AND AVOCADO SALAD LD, LGO, V baby cos, cucumber, heirloom cherry tomatoes, onion, crispy tortilla, vegan chipotle dressing	23
GREEN BOWL LD, LG, V, VGO charred broccolini, baby spinach, gem lettuce, brown rice, heirloom cherry tomatoes, red onion, toasted cashews,	23

PIZZA

MARGHERITA LDO, LGO, V, VGO Napoli sauce, bocconcini, basil, olive oil	21
MEATLOVERS LDO, LGO Napoli, mozzarella, shaved leg ham, salami, pork and fennel sausage, smoky BBQ sauce	27
SPICY PEPPERONI LDO, LGO Napoli, mozzarella, pepperoni, nduja, wild roquette, hot honey drizzle	26
ROASTED PUMPKIN LDO, LGO, V, VGO Napoli, mozzarella, caramelized onion, Persian feta, balsamic glaze	24
TROPICAL LDO, LGO Napoli, mozzarella, smoked ham, pineapple	23
SALSICCIA AND SALAMI LDO, LGO Napoli, mozzarella, salami, pork and fennel sausage, wild roquette, Grana Padano	24
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA LDO, LGO, V, VGO Napoli, mozzarella, char grilled eggplant, cherry tomato, stracciatella, basil	24

BURGERS & SANGAS

EP SMASH BURGER LGO smashed beef patty, American cheese, oak lettuce, tomato, pickles, milk bun, EP special burger sauce	24
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER LGO buttermilk fried chicken, oak lettuce, tomato, American cheddar, chipotle mayo, milk bun	25
STEAK SANDWICH LGO Angus rump, bacon, onion, egg, lettuce, tomato, BBQ sauce, toasted milk bread	26
VEGAN BURGER LD, LGO, V, VG pumpkin patty, oak lettuce, tomato, pickle, vegan aioli, vegan milk bun	23
SMASHED WORKS BURGER L60 smashed beef patty, American cheese, oak lettuce, tomato, pickles, beetroot, pineapple, fried egg, bacon, milk bun, smoky BBQ sauce	27
NY REUBEN SANDWICH Leo toasted NY rye, pastrami, sauerkraut, pickles, Swiss cheese, russian dressing	26

MAINS

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA shaved ham, napoli, mozzarella, garden salad, chips	30
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL LDO garden salad, chips, gravy, lemon	27
BATTERED FISH & CHIPS garden salad, chips, tartare, lemon	29
SALT & PEPPER SQUID LD, LG garden salad, lemon, aioli, chips	26.5
AMERICAN PORK RIBS LD, LG full rack of pork ribs, smoky BBQ and peach sauce, charred corn on the cob, chips	47
PAN FRIED AUSTRALIAN BARRAMUNDI LG white bean puree, leek fondant, dill oil, lemon	37
PESTO CREAM GNOCCHI LDO, LG, V, VGO basil pesto, garlic cream, cherry tomatoes, baby spinach, Grana Padano, olive oil	26
CHICKEN ROULADE LG rolled chicken thigh, Italian pork and fennel stuffing, creamy mash, broccolini, red wine jus, crispy chicken skin	29
CLAM AND PRAWN SPAGHETTI LDO garlic cream sauce, cherry tomatoes, fresh dill	34
CAULIFLOWER CURRY LD, V, VG coconut chickpea cauliflower curry, fragrant rice, crunchy chickpeas, charred roti	26

GRILL

Served with your choice of chips & garden salad OR sour cream jacket potato & greens.	
Sauces: Mushroom, Peppercorn, Gravy, Red Wine Jus, Bearnaise	
250G RUMP LDo, LG 120 days grain fed, MB2+, QLD	34
250G RIB FILLET LDO, LG 120 days grain fed, QLD	51
400G RUMP STEAK LDO, LG 120 days grain fed, MB2+, QLD	48

SIDES

BAKED POTATO LDO, LG, V, VGO sour cream, chives	7
SAUTEED GREENS LG, V, VGO wild roquette, olive oil, Grana Padano	14
CHARRED STREET CORN LD, LG, V, VG vegan chipotle aioli, chives	12
ONION RINGS LD, V chipotle aioli	13
SWEET POTATO FRIES LDO, LG, V, VGO sour cream, sweet chilli	13
CREAMY MASHED POTATO LG, V chives, olive oil	12

DESSERTS

APPLE PIE SPRING ROLLS LDO, V, VGO salted caramel sauce, vanilla bean ice cream	14
PASSIONFRUIT TART v raspberry coulis, mango sorbet	16
CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE LG, V chocolate sauce, salted caramel ice cream	16
SUMMER PAVLOVA LD, LG, V passionfruit coulis, summer fruits sorbet,	14
mango sorbet, fresh berries	

KIDS

KIDS BOLOGNESE LDO cheese	12
CHEESE AND VEGETABLE PLATE LDO, LG, V, VGO tasty cheese cubes, cucumber sticks, carrot sticks, hummus, rice crackers	12
TERIYAKI CHICKEN RICE BOWL LD, LG grilled teriyaki chicken, fragrant rice	12
KIDS DAGWOOD DOGS 2 dagwood dogs, chips, tomato sauce	12
MINI BEEF PIE mini beef pie, creamy mash, tomato sauce	12
KIDS FISH LD battered fish, chips, tomato sauce	12
KIDS NUGGETS LD tempura chicken nuggets, chips, tomato sauce	12
JACKET POTATO LDO, LG, V, VGO baked beans, cheese	12
BBQ CHICKEN SKEWER LD, LG chips, grilled corn	12
TOMATO SPAGHETTI LD, V napoli sauce	12

THICKSHAKES

SALTED CARAMEL 9 Vanilla lce cream, milk, caramel sauce, flaky sea salt, whipped cream, cherry, caramel drizzle	9
VANILLA 9 Le Vanilla Ice cream, milk, whipped cream, cherry	9
CHOCOLATE 9 Lo Vanilla Ice Cream, milk, chocolate syrup, whipped cream, cherry, chocolate drizzle	9
STRAWBERRY 9 Lo Vanilla Ice cream, milk, strawberry syrup, whipped cream, fresh strawberry	9
OREO 9 Vanilla Ice cream, milk, oreos, whipped cream, cherry	9

ICE CREAM

VANILLA SOFT SERVE

includes sauce + 3 toppings

Choose a sauce

SAUCES

chocolate caramel strawberry

Choose 3 toppings

TOPPINGS

rainbow sprinkles mini marshmallows oreo cookie crumbs froot loops sour worms m&m's jelly beans 5